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Women / XB / XB s8 all 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelica Nales178
Golden City

9.350 8.600 8.7508.650 35.350
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sara Gizzi174
Golden City

9.000 8.650 8.4009.000 35.050
2 1 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / XD / XD s8 all 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa McChesney281
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 7.550 9.2508.500 34.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / XG S8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Miller597
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 9.250 9.2509.200 36.925
1 2 4 4 1 

1 

Regan Barron351
Suncoast

9.150 8.650 9.3259.300 36.425
2 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Natalie Torraco354
Suncoast

8.950 8.900 9.0759.450 36.375
3 3 1 6 3 

3 

Kristyn Cusma352
Suncoast

8.900 8.650 9.4009.350 36.300
4 4T 2 1T 4 

4 

Vanessa Campoe336
Premier - FL

8.750 9.350 8.8758.950 35.925
7T 1 7 8 5 

5 

Katalina Swartz645
LaFleur's Tampa

8.150 8.450 9.4009.100 35.100
11 8 5 1T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Platz598
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 7.900 9.0509.050 34.550
9 10 6 7 7 

7 

Cameron Siler-Nixon515
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.600 8.3507.900 33.700
5T 6T 9 11 8 

8 

Eliana Cook593
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.050 9.2007.000 33.100
5T 9 10 5 9 

9 

Kimberly Taylor510
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 7.500 8.8258.000 33.075
7T 11 8 9 10 

10 

Ava Cann595
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.600 8.6000.000 25.700
10 6T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG S8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Anders652
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.700 9.3259.350 36.375
7 6 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica Catania591
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 8.950 8.5509.375 36.175
1T 4 1 10 2 

2 

Brooke Buchheit594
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.100 9.2008.550 36.150
1T 3 9 4* 3T

3T

Isabella Swartz644
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.800 9.2009.200 36.150
8 5 3 4* 3T

3T

Jocelyn Lindle596
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 9.150 9.0508.700 36.125
3 2 8 7 5 

5 

Camila Gonzalez272
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.600 9.3008.750 35.800
4 7T 7 2T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Miller508
Top Flight BobSierra

9.025 9.300 8.8258.400 35.550
5T 1 10 9 7 

7 

Katherine McCaffrey513
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.600 9.3008.800 35.300
10 7T 5T 2T 8 

8 

Abigail Ninchritz592
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.400 9.0009.000 35.200
9 9 4 8 9 

9 

Bekah Akins444
Temple Terrace

9.025 8.250 9.1008.250 34.625
5T 10 11 6 10 

10 

Jarah Williams447
Temple Terrace

7.350 8.150 8.2508.800 32.550
11 11 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG S8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Hollaway268
LaFleur's Largo

9.625 9.325 9.4259.300 37.675
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Kira White266
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.350 9.3758.900 37.025
2 2 6T 4 2 

2 

Morgan Heinzen276
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 9.450 9.1258.900 36.125
9 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Abigail Seibold274
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 9.150 9.0509.150 36.025
8 4 3T 6 4 

4 

Sofia Guizar353
Suncoast

8.850 8.100 9.4009.350 35.700
6 9 1 3 5 

5 

Kara Pettit275
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 8.800 8.8009.150 35.625
4T 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Erica Wonicker-Cook355
Suncoast

9.050 8.850 9.4758.150 35.525
3 5T 9 1 7 

7 

Madison Porter267
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.850 8.4759.050 35.250
4T 5T 5 11 8 

8 

Madison Pickett514
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.400 8.8258.600 34.575
7 8 8 8 9 

9 

Yamelyn Plaza446
Temple Terrace

8.600 7.750 8.6507.700 32.700
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Isabel Borda512
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 4.000 9.0007.050 28.450
11 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG S8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Davis270
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.350 9.1009.225 37.050
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Haley Tibbitts269
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.000 9.3759.200 36.725
3 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Peyton Young339
Premier - FL

9.225 9.150 9.5508.675 36.600
2 2 6 1 3 

3 

Maddie Sullivan278
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.800 9.3758.950 36.075
4 4T 5 2T 4 

4 

Barbara Hall271
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.800 8.8759.050 35.425
7T 4T 3 6 5 

5 

Tara Quinn543
Venice Y Goldstars

8.850 8.700 8.8009.000 35.350
5 7T 4 7 6 

6 

Ashlynn Stuart516
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.700 9.1258.550 35.075
7T 7T 8 4 7 

7 

Mahree Medero445
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.750 8.7008.650 34.800
7T 6 7 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie Morse277
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.350 8.6508.300 34.050
6 9 9 9 9 

9 

Samantha Schafer547
Venice Y Goldstars

8.150 7.150 8.0507.500 30.850
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL GL 110.600 27.825 27.500 27.625 27.650
21 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa GL 110.300 27.100 27.400 27.700 28.100
12 2 1
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo GS 112.325 28.400 28.025 27.725 28.175
21 1 2

2 Suncoast GS 109.975 27.150 26.400 28.150 28.275
12 3 1

3 Top Flight BobSierra GS 106.600 26.625 26.600 25.950 27.425
33 2 3

4 Temple Terrace GS 103.625 26.325 25.150 25.700 26.450
44 4 4
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Women / XP / XP S8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarajane Kinney471
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 9.200 9.3259.275 36.975
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sarah Dietrich283
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.300 9.0509.250 36.600
6 1 3 4 2 

2 

Olivia Scioscia469
TNT Jacksonville

9.025 8.600 8.9509.300 35.875
5 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Morgan Bott282
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.500 9.2509.200 35.800
7 5 4 2 4 

4 

Sydney Grant450
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 8.600 9.1508.700 35.650
2 3T 5 3 5 

5 

Sarah Samrout470
TNT Jacksonville

9.375 8.200 8.3758.150 34.100
1 6 7 7 6 

6 

Emma Kate Cleghorn472
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 7.500 8.7258.300 33.575
4 7 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / XP / XP S8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerri Cucchi518
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.900 8.9009.250 36.200
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Hailey Crow279
LaFleur's Tampa

9.575 7.100 9.0509.150 34.875
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Kaylie Mizerany280
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 7.400 9.0258.550 34.200
2 4 4 2 3 

3 

Lauren Shields520
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 7.700 8.9258.500 33.950
4 3 5 3 4 

4 

Emily Burgos171
Future Flipz

8.650 8.150 8.0508.650 33.500
5 2 3 5 5 

5 

Skyler DiLorelo170
Future Flipz

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT Jacksonville P 108.850 27.750 26.400 27.275 27.425
12 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa P 107.950 27.800 25.200 27.600 27.350
21 2 1
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Women / XS / XS s8 all 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Galbraith478
Top Flight BobSierra

8.775 9.200 8.7008.700 35.375
5T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Sydney Jones177
Golden City

9.225 8.800 8.1509.050 35.225
2 3T 1 7 2 

2 

Isabelle Gryglewicz176
Golden City

9.000 8.800 8.3758.800 34.975
3 3T 2 6 3 

3 

Emma Paschal517
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.925 8.8008.550 34.725
7 2 6T 1 4 

4 

Sabrina Maxey490
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.150 8.5508.600 34.600
1 7 5 5 5 

5 

Lindsay Cleveland175
Golden City

8.775 8.350 8.6508.700 34.475
5T 5 3T 4 6 

6 

Madison Tuch179
Golden City

8.925 8.300 8.6758.550 34.450
4 6 6T 3 7 

7 
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Women / XS / XS s8 all 
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 105.350 27.150 25.950 26.550 25.700
21 2 1

2 Top Flight BobSierra S 104.700 26.525 26.275 25.850 26.050
12 1 2
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